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First Name Last Name Title Phone E-Mail Room #
Abhidnya Kawli Data Manager 278-5406 akawli@iu.edu 3000-M
Andrew Borst Senior Data Manager 274-2648 aborst@iu.edu 3022
Ann Lyon Human Resources Specialist 274-2685 annlyon@iu.edu 3005
Anna Kispert Senior Data Manager 278-6936 akispert@iu.edu 3000-AB
Barry Katz Department Chair 274-2674 bkatz@iu.edu 3033
Beth Moser Biostatistician I 278-6925 easmoser@iu.edu 3000-AC
Bev Musick Principal Scientific Data Researcher 274-2693 bsmusick@iu.edu 3039
Bob Davis Director of Clinical Data Management 274-2735 davisrol@iu.edu 3015
Carla Kettler Senior Data Manager 278-0113 ckettler@iu.edu 3024
Chandan Saha Associate Professor 278-4283 cksaha@iu.edu 3019
Changyu Shen Associate Professor 274-1641 chashen@iu.edu 3023
Cheryl Denski Lead Data Manager 278-6782 cdenski@iu.edu 3071
Cindy Calley Biostatistician III 278-0647 ccalley@iu.edu 3053
Constantin Yiannoutsos Professor 278-3045 cyiannou@iu.edu 3031
Cynthia Warburton Senior Administrative Secretary 274-2661 cmwarbur@iu.edu 3000-A
David Guise Data Manager 278-5410 guised@iu.edu 3000-Y
Ed Roeger Data Manager 278-5426 eroeger@iu.edu 3000-X
Fangqian Ouyang Biostatistician I 278-5480 fouyang@iu.edu 3000-V
Fitsum Baye Biostatistician II 278-2607 fbaye@iu.edu 3064
Giorgos Bakoyannis Visiting Assistant Professor 278-5457 gbakogia@iu.edu 3025
George Eckert Biostatistician Supervisor 274-2884 geckert@iu.edu 3013
George Nitsos Research Informatics Specialist 278-5468 gnitsos@iu.edu 3060
Greg Puetz Research Informatics Principal 278-0514 glpuetz@iu.edu 3061
Huiping Xu Associate Professor 278-6735 huipxu@iu.edu 3065
Israel Rodriquez Data Manager 278-5422 rodrigui@iu.edu 3000-W
James Slaven Biostatistician III 274-2726 jslaven@iu.edu 3047
Janetta Matesan Manager of Clinical Research Data Mgmt 274-4257 jgotts@iu.edu 3067
Joanne Daggy Assistant Research Professor 278-6452 jdaggy2@iu.edu 3027
Katie Lane Biostatistician III 278-0510 kalane@iu.edu 3059
Larry Riggen, Jr. Senior Data Manager 274-4251 ldriggen@iu.edu 3028
Laurie Welty Admin Associate for Wanzhu Tu 317-423-5633 weltyl@iupui.edu HS 2000
Mark (Ke) Wei Application Developer II 274-2602 kwei@iu.edu 3073
Mehrdad Motamed Data Manager 278-5418 mmotamed@iu.edu 3000-AH
Michelle LaPradd Biostatistician I 278-0595 mlapradd@iu.edu 3000-P
Nelson Wong Data Manager 278-5414 nelwong@iu.edu 3000-AE
Netsanet Gebregziabher Senior Data Manager 274-7882 ngebregz@iu.edu 3032
Patrick Monahan Professor 278-8086 pmonahan@iu.edu 3055
Qing Tang Biostatistician I 278-6463 qingtang@iu.edu 3000-N
Rhonda Byers Grant Coordinator 274-2662 rrbyers@iu.edu 3003
Ronny Ovando Data Manager 278-5405 rmovando@iu.edu 3000-H
Ryan Cook Data Manager 274-2862 ryancook@iu.edu 3000-R
Sandy Althouse Biostatistician III 274-0203 salthous@iu.edu RT380
Shanshan Li Assistant Professor 274-4259 sl50@iu.edu 3069
Shari Stansbery Director of Finance 274-2647 sjdraper@iu.edu 3009
Siu Hui Professor 317-274-9121 shui@iupui.edu Regenstrief
Spencer Lourens Visiting Assistant Professor 274-4273 slourens@iu.edu 3020
Stanley Taylor Lead Data Manager 274-4275 setaylor@iu.edu 3041
Steve Brown Lead Data Manager 274-7730 browstev@iu.edu 3026
Sue (Carolyn) Phillips Business Clerk 278-6450 cphillip@iu.edu   3000-E
Sujuan Gao Professor 274-0820 sgao@iu.edu 3007
Susan Ofner Biostatistician III 278-6666 sofner@iu.edu 3045
Susan Perkins Professor;  (IUCC - RT380 H) 274-2626 IUCC & HITS sperkin1@iu.edu 3000-AL
Tim Stump Biostatistician III 278-1135 tstump@iu.edu 3057
Trina Bird Data Technician 317-963-7537 briggst@iu.edu GH 4700
Wanzhu Tu Professor 278-6451 wtu1@iu.edu 3017
Xiaochun Li Associate Professor 274-2696 xiaochun@iu.edu 3011
Yan Tong Biostatistician II 274-7721 tongy@iu.edu 3030
Ying Zhang Professor 278-5482 yz73@iu.edu 3035
Yong Zang Assistant Professor 278-2108 zangy@iu.edu HS 5023
Ziyi Yang Biostatistician II 274-4727 ziyiyang@iu.edu 3062
Ziyue Liu Associate Professor 278-6734 ziliu@iu.edu 3043
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